each of the three annual fees (2023,2024, and 2025) within 30 days
following the District's receipt of an undisputed invoice each year of the
Term.. The lump sum annual fee amount shall not exceed Twelve
thousand, seven-hundred and thirty dollars ($1 2,730) ("Not-To-Exceed
Amount") for the first year, Fifteen thousand, nine-hundred and nine]
dollars ($15,909) for each of the remaining two terms of the three-year
Agreement, unless additional payment is approved as provided in this
Agreement.

Additionally, for Tasks 1 , 2, 3, and 4 identified in Exhibit B, 50% of the total
cost of each of the following tasks, Task 1 , 2, and 3, shall be paid within

[...]

for the lump sum amount identified in Exhibit B, and District shall pay the
amount in accordance with Exhibit B, unless additional payment is
approved as provided in this Agreement, Payment shall be based on the
District's receipt of an undisputed invoice as set forth in Exhibit B in a Not-
to-Exceed Amount of Fifty-five-thousand dollars ($55,000) total
compensation for the Tasks listed, unless additional payment is approved
as provided in this agreement.

Consultant shall not be compensated for any services rendered in
connection with its performance of this Agreement which are in addition to